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PANEL

ECPAP

PARVO

PIGM

PRCCC

PERCC

PH

PHFLU

PHENB

DILAN

PHOSP

PHOS

PINWR

PKU

SDP

Online Test Menu

LABORATORY CATALOG

TEST NAME

PANCREATIC ELASTASE
Place Of Service:LabCorp

PAP LB (LIQUID-BASED)
Place Of Service:LabCorp

PARVOVIRUS B-19
Place Of Service:LabCorp

PARVOVIRUS B19, IGM
Place Of Service:LabCorp

pericardial Fld Cell count and diff
Container:FLUID CONTAINER
Place Of Service:MLAB

peritoneal Fld Cell count and diff
Container:FLUID CONTAINER
Place Of Service:MLAB

pH
Container:BLD GAS SYRINGE
Place Of Service:MLAB

pH BODY FLUID

® labcorp

CPT4 CODE

88108

88108

82800

83986

Container:Sample should be collected anaerobically. A lithium heparin tube to prevent clotting should be

used, especially if the syringe has not been rinsed with heparin. Keep on ice.

Temperature:Keep specimen refrigerated.
Place Of Service:MLAB

PHENOBARBITAL
Container:Red top(RED)
Temperature:Room Temperature
Place Of Service:MLAB

PHENYTOIN

Container:Red top(RED)
Temperature:Room Temperature
Place Of Service:MLAB

PHOSPHOLIPIDS
Place Of Service:LabCorp

PHOSPHORUS
Container:Mint green top (lithium heparin)(LGR)

Temperature:Maintain specimen at room temperature.

Place Of Service:MLAB

PINWORM
Place Of Service:LabCorp

PKU BY IDPH
Container:Microtainer, SST
Place Of Service:MLAB

PLASMA - PROD-SOLV-DET
Place Of Service:MLAB

80185

80185

84100

84030



