

SAINT ANTHONY Online Test Menu labcorp



		LABORATORY CATALOG	_
LAB	CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
SAH	PANEL	PANCREATIC ELASTASE Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SAH	ECPAP	PAP LB (LIQUID-BASED) Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SAH	PARVO	PARVOVIRUS B-19 Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SAH	PIGM	PARVOVIRUS B19, IGM Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SAH	PRCCC	pericardial Fld Cell count and diff Container:FLUID CONTAINER Place Of Service:MLAB	88108
SAH	PERCC	peritoneal Fld Cell count and diff Container:FLUID CONTAINER Place Of Service:MLAB	88108
SAH	PH	pH Container:BLD GAS SYRINGE Place Of Service:MLAB	82800
SAH	PHFLU	pH BODY FLUID Container:Sample should be collected anaerobically. A lithium heparin tube to prevent clotting should be used, especially if the syringe has not been rinsed with heparin. Keep on ice. Temperature:Keep specimen refrigerated. Place Of Service:MLAB	83986
SAH	PHENB	PHENOBARBITAL Container:Red top(RED) Temperature:Room Temperature Place Of Service:MLAB	80185
SAH	DILAN	PHENYTOIN Container:Red top(RED) Temperature:Room Temperature Place Of Service:MLAB	80185
SAH	PHOSP	PHOSPHOLIPIDS Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SAH	PHOS	PHOSPHORUS Container:Mint green top (lithium heparin)(LGR) Temperature:Maintain specimen at room temperature. Place Of Service:MLAB	84100
SAH	PINWR	PINWORM Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SAH	PKU	PKU BY IDPH Container:Microtainer, SST Place Of Service:MLAB	84030
SAH	SDP	PLASMA - PROD-SOLV-DET Place Of Service:MLAB	